
 
Melvisharam. 632 509 

Academic Calendar – 01.07.2025 to 31.12.2025 

II Year IIIrd Semester ( Batch 24 – 26 ) 

Date 

 

DAY WORKING/HOLIDAY 

01.07.2025 Tuesday Internship – Program starts 

31-07-2025 Thursday Internship – Program ends 

01.08.2025 Friday  

02.08.2025 Saturday  

03.08.2025 Sunday Holiday 

04.08.2025 Monday III Semester class starts 

05.08.2025 Tuesday  

06.08.2025 Wednesday  

07.08.2025 Thursday  

08.08.2025 Friday  

09.08.2025 Saturday Holiday 

10.08.2025 Sunday Holiday 

11.08.2025 Monday  

12.08.2025 Tuesday  

13.08.2025 Wednesday  

14.08.2025 Thursday  

15.08.2025 Friday Independence Day 

16.08.2025 Saturday  

17.08.2025 Sunday  

18.08.2025 Monday  

19.08.2025 Tuesday  

20.08.2025 Wednesday  

21.08.2025 Thursday Guest Lecture 

22.08.2025 Friday  

23.08.2025 Saturday  

24.08.2025 Sunday Holiday  

25.08.2025 Monday CAT-1- III SEM 

26.08.2025 Tuesday CAT-1 

27.08.2025 Wednesday CAT-1 

28.08.2025 Thursday CAT-1 

29.08.2025 Friday CAT-1 

30.08.2025 Saturday CAT-1 



31.08.2025 Sunday Holiday 

01.09.2025 Monday CAT-1 

02.09.2025 Tuesday CAT-1 

03.09.2025 Wednesday CAT-1 

04.09.2025 Thursday CAT-1 

05.09.2025 Friday CAT-1 

06.09.2025 Saturday  

07.09.2025 Sunday Holiday 

08.09.2025 Monday  

09.09.2025 Tuesday  

10.09.2025 Wednesday  

11.09.2025 Thursday  

12.09.2025 Friday  

13.09.2025 Saturday Holiday 

14.09.2025 Sunday Holiday 

15.09.2025 Monday  

16.09.2025 Tuesday  

17.09.2025 Wednesday  

18.09.2025 Thursday  

19.09.2025 Friday  

20.09.2025 Saturday  

21.09.2025 Sunday Holiday 

22.09.2025 Monday  

23.09.2025 Tuesday  

24.09.2025 Wednesday  

25.09.2025 Thursday  

26.09.2025 Friday  

27.09.2025 Saturday Holiday 

28.09.2025 Sunday Holiday 

29.09.2025 Monday  

30.09.2025 Tuesday  

01.10.2025 Wednesday  

02.10.2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanthi 

03.10.2025 Friday  

04.10.2025 Saturday Guest Lecture 

05.10.2025 Sunday Holiday 

06.10.2025 Monday CAT-2-III SEM 

07.10.2025 Tuesday CAT-2 

08.10.2025 Wednesday CAT-2 

09.10.2025 Thursday CAT-2 

10.10.2025 Friday CAT-2 

11.10.2025 Saturday CAT-2 



12.10.2025 Sunday Holiday 

13.10.2025 Monday CAT-2 

14.10.2025 Tuesday CAT-2 

15.10.2025 Wednesday CAT-2 

16.10.2025 Thursday CAT-2 

17.10.2025 Friday CAT-2 

18.10.2025 Saturday  

19.10.2025 Sunday Holiday 

20.10.2025 Monday  

21.10.2025 Tuesday  

22.10.2025 Wednesday  

23.10.2025 Thursday Guest Lecture 

24.10.2025 Friday  

25.10.2025 Saturday  

26.10.2025 Sunday Holiday 

27.10.2025 Monday  

28.10.2025 Tuesday  

29.10.2025 Wednesday  

30.10.2025 Thursday  

31.10.2025 Friday  

01.11.2025 Saturday  

02.11.2025 Sunday Holiday 

03.11.2025 Monday  

04.11.2025 Tuesday MODEL EXAM 

05.11.2025 Wednesday MODEL EXAM 

06.11.2025 Thursday MODEL EXAM 

07.11.2025 Friday MODEL EXAM 

08.11.2025 Saturday MODEL EXAM 

09.11.2025 Sunday Holiday 

10.11.2024 Monday MODEL EXAM 

11.11.2025 Tuesday MODEL EXAM 

12.11.2025 Wednesday MODEL EXAM 

13.11.2025 Thursday MODEL EXAM 

14.11.2025 Friday MODEL EXAM 

15.11.2025 Saturday MODEL EXAM 

16.11.2025 Sunday Holiday 

17.11.2025 Monday  

18.11.2025 Tuesday  

19.11.2025 Wednesday AU EXAM – III SEM 

20.11.2025 Thursday  

21.11.2025 Friday  

22.11.2025 Saturday Holiday 



23.11.2025 Sunday Holiday 

24.11.2025 Monday  

25.11.2025 Tuesday  

26.11.2025 Wednesday  

27.11.2025 Thursday  

28.11.2025 Friday  

29.11.2025 Saturday  

30.11.2025 Sunday Holiday 

01.12.2025 Monday  

02.12.2025 Tuesday  

03.12.2025 Wednesday  

04.12.2025 Thursday  

05.12.2025 Friday  

06.12.2025 Saturday  

07.12.2025 Sunday Holiday 

08.12.2025 Monday  

09.12.2025 Tuesday  

10.12.2025 Wednesday  

11.12.2025 Thursday  

12.12.2025 Friday  

13.12.2024 Saturday Holiday 

14.12.2025 Sunday Holiday 

15.12.2025 Monday  

16.12.2025 Tuesday  

17.12.2025 Wednesday  

18.12.2025 Thursday  

19.12.2025 Friday  

20.12.2025 Saturday  

21.12.2025 Sunday Holiday 

22.12.2025 Monday  

23.12.2025 Tuesday  

24.12.2025 Wednesday  

25.12.2025 Thursday Christmas Holiday  

26.12.2025 Friday  

27.12.2025 Saturday Holiday 

28.12.2025 Sunday Holiday 

29.12.2025 Monday  

30.12.2025 Tuesday  

31.12.2025 Wednesday  

 

Director/B. School  


